Conb. Robbeson

J. Uitdehaag
Mark Val entijn

PRS VLG NAAM
1 3 Valentijn Brouwers
2 8 John Jorissen
3 21 Val entijn Brouwers
4 10 Gebr Maas & Zn
5 82 AKlijs
6 12 Conb. de Bruijn
7 14 A.J. Burggr aaf
8 61 John Jorissen
9 38 F.L.A Sliedregt
10 17 Gebr Maas & Zn
11 16 Mark Valentijn
12 20 Conmb. de Bruijn
13 23 J. U tdehaag
14 30 A J. Burggraaf
15 50 Comb. Robbeson
16 39 Mark Valentijn
17 18 Gebr Maas & Zn
18 22 Gebr Maas & Zn
19 34 A&C Basti aansen
20 89 Conb. de Bruijn
21 71 Valentijn Brouwers
22 40 Gebr Maas & Zn
23 32 J. U tdehaag
24 72 C Boonmerts
25 53 G Euser
26 48 Chr. den Braber
27 C. Dekkers
28 C. van Beek
29 31 Conb. Maas
30 36 A J. Burggraaf
31 42 Conb. Maas
32 51 J. Uitdehaag
33 Conb Al bers
34 A&C Bast i aansen
35 S. Mertens
36 56 A.J. Burggraaf
37 41 A Hereijgers
38 55 F.L. A Sliedregt
39 49 Mark Valentijn
40 43 Gebr Maas & Zn
41 64 A Hereijgers
42 57 Conb. Maas
43 46 Gebr Maas & Zn
44 73 P.C.J. van Agtnmael
45 Gebr . v. Peer
46 47 Gebr Maas & Zn
47 75 CGebr Maas & Zn
48 68 Chr. den Braber
49 52 Mark Valentijn
50 59
51 63
52 62
53
54
55 101
56 81
57 70
58
59
60 67
61 66
62 69
63 104
64 65
65 87
66 76
67 83
68 79
69 102
70 74
71 95
72 97
73 85
74 78
75 80
76
77
78 103
79 94
80 84
81 90
82 107
83
84 91
85
86 99
87 88
88 106
89 92
90
91 96
92
93
94
95
96 98
97 108
98 100
99
100 105

G Euser

R van Beers
F.L. A Sliedregt
A.J. Burggraaf
Conb. Maas

W de Jong

Conb. Robbeson
J. de Rond

John Jorissen
Mark Val entijn
J. Uitdehaag

A Hereijgers

A Hereijgers
John Jorissen
J. de Rond

Chr. den Braber
Mark Valentijn
Conb. Maas

Val entijn Brouwers
C Boomaerts

P.C.J. van Agt nael
Conb. Maas

Gebr Maas & Zn
John Jorissen

F. Nooijens

Conb. Maas

Chr. den Braber
Gebr Maas & Zn

A. J. Burggraaf
AKlijs

J. de Rond

Gebr Maas & Zn

P. C.J. van Agtnmael
A. Eekhof

A Hereijgers

A Hereijgers

Conb. de Bruijn
A. J. Burggraaf
Gebr Maas & Zn
Conb. de Bruijn
Jac. Vergouwen
Chr. den Braber
Val entijn Brouwers
Gebr Maas & Zn

C Boomaerts

Gebr Maas & Zn

A. Eekhof

Gebr Maas & Zn
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UITSLAG AFD. 2 RAYON 2 OOST
A23 BERGERAC ZAE MET 326 DUIVEN OP 07-06-24 LOS 13.00 UUR.

MET/ M N

PLAATS VER. LI DNR
Qudenbosch 1918. 0008
Kl ei n- Zundert 1952. 0006
Qudenbosch 1918. 0008
Zundert 1995. 9037
Acht naal 1995. 0453
Etten Leur 1918. 9202
Spr undel 1964. 1612
Kl ei n- Zundert 1952. 0006
Langeweg 1977. 0141
Zunder t 1995. 9037
St. WIlebrord 1918. 0042
Etten Leur 1918. 9202
Schij f 1963. 1244
Spr undel 1964. 1612
Etten Leur 1918. 9237
St. WIlebrord 1918. 0042
Zundert 1995. 9037
Zundert 1995. 9037
Ri j sbergen 1952. 9003
Etten Leur 1918. 9202
Qudenbosch 1918. 0008
Zunder t 1995. 9037
Schij f 1963. 1244
Schi j f 1995. 0019
Noor dhoek 1918. 0012
Etten Leur 1918. 0475
Ri j sbergen 1952. 0263
Etten Leur 1964. 0006
Etten- Leur 1918. 9156
Spr undel 1964. 1612
Etten- Leur 1918. 9156
Schij f 1963. 1244
St. WIllebrord 1918. 9211
Ri j sbergen 1952. 9003
Acht naal 1995. 0009
Spr undel 1964. 1612
Zunder t 1918. 0029
Langeweg 1977. 0141
St. WIlebrord 1918. 0042
Zunder t 1995. 9037
Zunder t 1918. 0029
Etten- Leur 1918. 9156
Zundert 1995. 9037
Rucphen 1963. 1287
Rucphen 1963. 9027
Zunder t 1995. 9037
Zunder t 1995. 9037
Etten Leur 1918. 0475
St. WIlebrord 1918. 0042
Etten Leur 1918. 9237
Schi j f 1963. 1244
St. WIlebrord 1918. 0042
Noor dhoek 1918. 0012
Zevenber gschenh1918. 0360
Langeweg 1977. 0141
Spr undel 1964. 1612
Etten- Leur 1918. 9156
St. WIllebrord 1918. 0022
Etten Leur 1918. 9237
Spr undel 1963. 1376
Kl ei n- Zundert 1952. 0006
St. WIlebrord 1918. 0042
Schij f 1963. 1244
Zundert 1918. 0029
Zundert 1918. 0029
Kl ei n-Zundert 1952. 0006
Spr undel 1963. 1376
Etten Leur 1918. 0475
St. WIlebrord 1918. 0042
Etten- Leur 1918. 9156
Qudenbosch 1918. 0008
Schi j f 1995. 0019
Rucphen 1963. 1287
Etten- Leur 1918. 9156
Zundert 1995. 9037
Kl ei n- Zundert 1952. 0006
Etten Leur 1918. 0751
Etten- Leur 1918. 9156
Etten Leur 1918. 0475
Zunder t 1995. 9037
Sprundel 1964. 1612
Acht naal 1995. 0453
Spr undel 1963. 1376
Zundert 1995. 9037
Rucphen 1963. 1287
Kl ein Zundert 1995.0018
Zunder t 1918. 0029
Zundert 1918. 0029
Etten Leur 1918. 9202
Spr undel 1964. 1612
Zundert 1995. 9037
Etten Leur 1918. 9202
Spr undel 1964. 0773
Etten Leur 1918. 0475
Qudenbosch 1918. 0008
Zunder t 1995. 9037
Schi j f 1995. 0019
Zunder t 1995. 9037
Kl ein Zundert 1995.0018
Zundert 1995. 9037

RI NGNUWM
0-2001679
0- 1585628
3-9370411
2-2219737
3-9390724
9-1735641
1-1270549
0- 2010752
2- 8535017
2- 2219499

2-2217246
8- 3802429
3-9383391
0- 1576780
2- 8517155
1-2129428
2-2219732
2- 2231540
2- 8528404
0-2001722

3- 2302206
2-2219494
2-8530725
0- 1570460
1-2110481
2-2210792
3-9381231
1-2111419
2-2210543
9-1751428

2-2230759
2-8530731
1-1253593
2- 8528401
1-1280923
9-1751426
1-2121021
2- 8534992
2-2217326
2-2219535

2-2220032
3- 2302045
9- 3921887
0- 1575385
2-2214906
2-2219544
2-2219769
7-1382775
1- 2145575
2- 8686332

3- 9383396
2-2217262
1-2110475
9-3911182
2- 8535098
2- 8531961
3-2302074
5-3515387
2-2210711
2-8531191

2- 2215426
1-1739324
2-2216432
2-2220012
1-1280794
0-2010745
2-2216279
2-2210343
2-2217235
2-2210592

3-9370408
1-1264116
0- 1575390
3-2302017
2-2231542
2- 8528366
3-9370687
3-2302018
1-2133609
2-8262874

2- 8531910
1-1280017
1-2117572
9-3921840
2- 8530923
1- 1150496
2- 2220059
1-1280788
8-1171078
8-1189632

2-2219550
0- 1558917
1-2118030
1-2110654
3-2302215
2-2231550
0- 1570481
2- 2231567
1-1183688
2-2219772

AD/ PR GET

12/5
9/5
12/

6
2
8

33/18 33

13/3
11/5
16/7
9/
9/ 4
33/

9/ 8
11/
12/ 6
16/
17/3

9/
33/
33/

3/2
11/

12/
33/
12/
9/ 4
4/ 2
11/5
5/1
3/1
44/ 8
16/

14/
14/
11/
16/

33/
11/
471
11/
12/
33/
9/
33/

33/

=

=

=N

N

= =

I
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=

w

=

=

w
WNWOPROWAN ANRPNONOWORr OORNNRPNOOWO RPORMRPRORNUINE ARPRUJOOWWOO RNRODMTRNND URDUONARNNUO ONREPANNRARRAW OWOUURARONONUTI WNO AR O

= =

=

=

=

B

N R e
=

AFSTAND
804, 520
798,371
2
799, 559
793, 069
807, 695
803, 592

2
815, 926
2

803, 592
2
798, 152

2
806, 817

BrWN

802, 599

NOTW W

795, 705

811, 247

808, 078

804, 038

807, 126

807, 880
3

wnN

804, 888

N

794, 144

IN

797, 347

~NWN OWwWN

801, 061
800, 872

NOA NANO®

818, 818

oW

803, 300

3
801, 246

[y
CQOONNE ONWNRADMWOAOW

809, 192
7

=
SN

[y
WNWN O

796, 872

[y
gw Nh~ho O

804, 767

ZUl V. TYD
51.
12.
31.
28.
25.
58.
28.
29.
47.
34.

43.
49.
51.
57.
04

03.
07.
08.
12.
21.

22.
19.
18.
17.
37.
35.
34.
40.
45.
40.

52.
41.
51.
51.
42.
54

49.
10.
59.
00.

00.
13.
04

12.
13.
15.
15.
25.
21.
26.

17.
25.
38.
46.
45.
33.
37.
33.
38.
35.

35.
41.
39.
41.
42.
44

48.
58.
54.
00.

01.
52.
01.
11.
04

03.
17.
17.
18.
10.

15.
03.
13.
11.
14

11.
14.
17.
30.
26.

.22,
. 32.
. 31.
. 39.
. 36.
.31
. 26.
. 35.
. 32.
. 36.

05.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
08.

08.
08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

20
28
26
03
23
50
43
16
15
55

18
25
19
37
34
22
11
56
54
09

59
19
50
03
12
04
30
48
05
42

04
44
38
39
47
35
37
07
22
02

50
39
33
57
00
19
22
54
02
43

17
42
02
39
01
03
58
26
44
19

01
47
11
05
15
33
49
31
11
42

51
57
35
00
32
33
40
35
28
24

16
10
26
34
21
12
33
58
43
24

08
53
48
16
33
05
59
17
54
24

1282.
1126.
1105.
1104.
1099.
1070.
1024.
1016.
1015.
1010.

1005.
1002.
988.
987.
983.
980.
971.
969.
968.
964.

958.
957.
956.
955.
950.
949.
945.
942.
938.
938.

930.
930.
927.
925.
924.
923.
921.
920.
918.
912.

909.
908.
908.
901.
900.
897.
897.
895.
895.
893.

893.
891.
887.
887.
885.
883.
883.
883.
882.
879.

876.
875.
872.
869.
868.
867.
866.
864.
863.
862.

857.
856.
854.
853.
850.
849.
848.
847.
846.
844.

844.
844.
843.
843.
842.
841.
838.
835.
835.
834.

834.
833.
831.
828.
827.
826.
826.
823.
822.
822.

444
899
970
289
372
030
053
687
779
928

370
828
647
678
246
748
302
242
269
815

922
194
061
171
828
488
371
025
213
008

665
536
681
025
731
049
131
788
006
705

348
087
023
132
868
055
004
973
833
767

503
196
546
463
896
990
926
297
025
218

351
579
122
437
332
275
384
702
907
474

834
564
389
093
113
737
505
204
628
843

759
438
920
803
911
292
826
822
503
987

497
634
543
571
227
774
291
199
448
254

PUNTEN POULES
1000, 0
990, 8
981, 7
972, 5
963, 3
954, 1
945, 0
935, 8
926, 6
917, 4

908, 3
899, 1
889, 9
880, 7
871, 6
862, 4
853, 2
844,0
834, 9
825,7

816, 5
807, 3
798, 2
789, 0
779, 8
770, 6
761, 5
752, 3
743, 1
733,9

724, 8
715,6
706, 4
697, 2
688, 1
678, 9
669, 7
660, 6
651, 4
642, 2

633, 0
623, 9
614, 7
605, 5
596, 3
587, 2
578, 0
568, 8
559, 6
550, 5

541, 3
532,1
522,9
513, 8
504, 6
495, 4
486, 2
477,1
467, 9
458, 7

449, 5
440, 4
431, 2
422,0
412, 8
403, 7
394,5
385,3
376, 1
367,0

357, 8
348, 6
339,4
330, 3
321,1
311,9
302, 8
293, 6
284, 4
275, 2

266, 1
256, 9
247, 7
238,5
229, 4
220,2
211,0
201, 8
192,7
183,5
174,3
165,1
156, 0
146, 8
137, 6
128, 4
119,3
110,1
100, 9
91,7

Compuclub
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UITSLAG AFD. 2 RAYON 2 OOST
A23 BERGERAC ZAE MET 326 DUIVEN OP 07-06-24 LOS 13.00 UUR.

RINGNUMM  AD/ PR GET AFSTAND ZUI V. TYD MET/M N

PRS VLG NAAM PLAATS VER. LI DNR
101 F.L.A Sliedregt Langeweg 1977. 0141
102 Mark Val entijn St. WIlebrord 1918. 0042
103 Conb. Maas Etten- Leur 1918. 9156
104 J. Uitdehaag Schij f 1963. 1244
105 109 Gebr Maas & Zn Zundert 1995. 9037
106 A Hereijgers Zunder t 1918. 0029
107 AKlijs Acht naal 1995. 0453
108 C Boonmerts Schij f 1995. 0019
109 Gebr Maas & Zn Zundert 1995. 9037

2- 8535086
2-2217310
3- 2302020
3-9383331
2- 2231555
2-2220021
8-5137439
2- 8525641
2-2219724

7
3
43
7
23
10
1
5
8

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 2 RAYON 2 OOST A23 BERGERAC ZAE 07-06-24

1 NK. DU

VEN
1918 300
1947 12
1963 14
Tot . 326
Aantal prijzen
Rest pl aat s
Rest bedr ag

INVL DLN U TS 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:1 1:2 1:5 1:1 HM\H JP

50 100 200 300 400 500 000 100 100 100 100 10 50

32
1
2

35

AR EN

GROOTMEESTER A23 BERGERAC ZAE 07-06-24 AFD. 2 RAYON 2 OOST

LI DNUMVER
1918. 0042
1952. 9003
1952. 0006
1918. 0012
1963. 1244
1918. 9202
1918. 0008
1964. 1612
1995. 9037
1977. 0141

1918. 0475
1964. 0006
1918. 0029
1952. 0263
1963. 1287
1995. 0019
1918. 9211
1995. 0009
1918. 0022
1918. 9237

1963. 9027
1995. 0453
1918. 9156
1963. 1376
1918. 0751
1995. 0018
1918. 0360
1964. 0773

NMRONNONRN NRRRRRRRR R e
CUBRWNRE, OCOONOUIRWNRE OO©O~NOUAWNR QO
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NAAM

Mark Val entijn
A&C Bast i aansen
John Jori ssen

G Euser

J. Uitdehaag
Conmb. de Bruijn
Val entijn Brouwers
A.J. Burggraaf
Gebr Maas & Zn
F.L. A Sliedregt
Chr. den Braber
C. van Beek

A Hereijgers

C. Dekkers

P.C. J. van Agt nael
C Boonmerts
Conb Al bers

S. Mertens

W de Jong

Conb. Robbeson
Gebr . v. Peer
AKlijs

Conb. Maas

J. de Rond

F. Nooijens

A. Eekhof

R van Beers
Jac. Vergouwen

PLAATS

St. Wllebrord
Ri j sbergen

Kl ei n- Zundert
Noor dhoek

Schi j f

Etten Leur
Qudenbosch

Spr undel
Zundert
Langeweg

Etten Leur
Etten Leur
Zunder t

Ri j sbergen
Rucphen

Schi j f

St. WIllebrord
Acht naal

St. Wllebrord
Etten Leur

Rucphen

Acht naal

Etten- Leur

Spr undel

Etten Leur

Kl ei n Zundert
Zevenber gschenhoek
Spr undel

AD PR
9/8
3/2
9/5
4/ 2

12/ 6

11/5

12/5

16/ 7

33/ 18
9/ 4

11/5
3/1
1477
5/1
8/3
9/ 4
5/1
5/1
3/1
17/3
6/1
13/3
44/ 8
14/ 3
3/1
6/ 2
13/1
4/ 1

489.
383.
343.
325.
285.
276.
274.
261.
248.
241.

195.
188.
184.
152.
146.
141.
141.
137.
119.
111.

99.
95.
82.
78.
75.
53.
39.
39.

A23
300
025
522
675
933
064
467
469
815
600

991
075
786
300
788
689
280
620
275
176

383
977
570
636
700
517
523
000

[
OAWNNO 000N

[

11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

57.
45.
52.
43.
50.
47.
43.
47.
52.

36
20
03
51
11
50
11
23
33

821.
818.
817.
814.
810.
810.
809.
809.
808.

181
877
650
565
761
448
928
150
820

PUNTEN POULES

82,6

73,4

64, 2

55,0
45,9
36,7

27,5

18,3

9,2

LP S2 S3 S4 HFAHPB HPCHPD A B
50 100 150 250 50 100 250 500

C
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